14
	 Benefits
•	 Portability
–	 Excellent power / weight ratio
•	 Versatility
–	 Solid wires
–	  Cored wires
•	 Power generator compatible

Kempact™ MIG 2520, 2530
Kemppi Product Catalogue 2006/2007	 15
	 Order Information
Kempact MIG 2520 (incl. earth cable 35 mm², 5 m and gas hose 6 m) 6218520
Kempact MIG 2530 (incl. earth cable 35 mm², 5 m and gas hose 6 m) 6218530
Gun holder GH 30 6256030
Feed rolls 0.6 - 0.8 V-groove 9483070
0.8 - 1.0 V-groove 9483071
1.0 - 1.2 U-groove 9483072
0.8 - 0.9 V-groove, knurled 9483073
1.0 - 1.2 V-groove, knurled 9483074
1,0-1,2 V-groove 9483075
MIG-guns MMT 25 3 m 6252513MMT
MMT 25 4.5 m 6252514MMT
MMT 27 3 m 6252713MMT
MMT 27 4.5 m 6252714MMT
Earth cable 35 mm² 5 m 6184311
Transport units ST 7 6185290
P 250 6185268
Lift hook 4298180